
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Vic	
  Ramsey Currituck 2 1 vramsey@currituck.k12.nc.us
Craig	
  McClanahan West	
  Carteret 3 2 craig.mcclanahan@carteretk12.org
Lee	
  Matthews Fike 3 3 Lee.Matthews@wilsonschoolsnc.net
Lindsey	
  Linker E	
  Chapel	
  Hill 4 3 llinker58@gmail.com
Jeff	
  KinLaw Red	
  Springs 2 4 jeffery.kinlaw@robeson.k12.nc.us
John	
  Frye Union	
  Pines 3 4 jsfrye@ncmcs.org
Wayne	
  Knight Reidsville 2 5 wknight@rock.k12.nc.us
Scott	
  Maddox Salisbury 2 6 maddoxrs@rss.k12.nc.us
Jill	
  Gardiner Concord 3 6 jill.gardiner@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
Rodney	
  Pell Mount	
  Airy 1 7 rpell@mtairy,k12,nc.us
Terry	
  Saltz East	
  Henderson 3 8 tdsaltz10s@yahoo.com


